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
on Lisbon. Lisbon dead ends into Milway Drive. L on Milway to residence on right.

TTR Sotheby's Int Realty Lyssa Seward 703 298-0562
1111 Cameron Road Alexandria4 3 Street $649,500.00 FX9980960 11:30 - 2:00
Please come for lunch and a second look at this new price: $649,500. On a great street (mine)
and a great neighborhood (Wellington) and in a great location (2 blocks from Parkway)

From: Old Town South on GW Parkway. Right onto Wellington. 2nd right onto Washington. 2nd
left onto Cameron Road.

Long and Foster Ruth Guirard 703.609.3343
6312 Maryview Street Alexandria4 4.5 2-Gar $889,000.00 FX9972456 12-2
We will have homemade Italian cuisine for lunch and a drawing for a $50 gift card.

Century 21 Redwood Realty George Azzouz 703-728-0843
6312 Maryview Street Alexandria4 4.5 2-Gar $889,000.00 FX9972456 12-2
We will have homemade Italian cuisine for lunch and a drawing for a $50 gift card.

Century 21 Redwood Realty George Azzouz 703-728-0843

7412 Rebecca Drive Alexandria5 3 2-Gar
DW $972,000.00 not yet 12:00-2:00

Come for lunch and view this wonderfully updated Goodman contemporary. Yes it was the
"red" house on Rebecca, but no more. It's the pleasing Green House. The owners updated for
themselves and then a change in plans. The largest model in Hollin Hills - over 3,400 sq. ft. on
two levels.

From Old Town: South on GW Parkway, Right on Morningside, cross over Ft. Hunt and
continue on Sherwood Hall Lane, Right on Whiteoak, Right on Rebecca to 7412 on the left.

Long and Foster Pat Wilson 703-598-7279
1203 Michigan Court Alexandria2 3 2-Asg $629,000.00 AX9985126 12-2
Rarely available 4-lvl, light-filled, end-unit townhome in Nethergate! Dual master suites, 3
fireplaces, 3 full baths, lower lvl recreation room (guest space), a pvt rear garden, 2 parking
spaces, fresh paint, new SS appliances, new lighting, new tile and new carpeting are just a few
of this home's many features!

From DC--S on GW Pkwy, Right onto Bashford Lane--Left on Michigan Curt--House on Left

Weichert, Realtors Jeremy Stewart 703-879-4131
8239 Cedar Landing Ct Alex 4 3.5 Street $460,000.00 FX9987028 12-2
Lunch Served. Move-in Ready Townhome. Open floor plan. Hardwoods.Granite. Comm
Amenities. HOA: $100 per month. 2 assigned parking spaces. LL fam room w/fpl & fenced
patio. Home Warranty incld



South on GW Parkway. Right Collingwood Rd. Left on Hinson Farm. Left on Tiswell. Right on
Cedar Landing Ct. 2 spaces in front of townhouse to park or park along Tiswell.

Weichert Realtors Sandy
McConville 7034021567

5415 Summer Leaf Ln Alexandria3 3.5 1-Gar
DW $545,000.00 FX9983287 12 - 2

Offering 2 master suites, an elegant living/dining combo, open concept kitchen/family room
which opens onto deck, den, 9 ft ceilings and 2 fireplaces. Wooded views & landscaped patio
area.

From I-395 S, East on Edsell, Left at Timber Forrest, Right at Mountain Mist, Right at Birds
View, Left at Pine Stand Lane, Right at Summer Leaf.

TTR Sotheby's Intl Realty Ken Trotter 703-863-0650

3644 N 38th St Arlington 4/5 3 3-Gar
DW $947,000.00 AR9961925 11:30-1pm

Price improvement, and an even better steal for this 4/5 Bedroom Home w/ Large Bedrooms, a
garage that could potentially fit 4 cars or 2 a workshop, A SOLID, well maintained home with
lots to offer.
Light snacks offered.

From Old Glebe, Turn onto Military, turn left onto 38th Street, home is 2 blocks on the right on
a very quiet Low Traffic Street.

Brock Realty Holly Amaya 703-919-0887
5667 Harrington Falls
Lane #B Alexandria3 2.5 1-Gar

DW $480,000.00 FX9979108 11:00 - 1:00
Stunning end unit/3 levels/FP Main Level/1-car gar/gourmet eat-in kit w/center island, granite
counters, ss appliances, pantry/new carpeting/professionally painted/balcony/plantation
shutters/master BR with 2 walk-in closets double vanities, separate shower & tub/1.6 Miles to
Van Dorn Metro

FROM I-395: EDSALL ROAD EXIT EAST, RIGHT AT 2ND LIGHT BLOOMFIELD, RIGHT
HARRINGTON FALLS, 4TH COURTYARD ON LEFT--YOU CAN TURN DOWN NEXT STREET
ON LEFT AND PARK IN DRIVEWAY 5667B 2ND TO LAST ON LEFT.
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